
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Class 6 
   S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher 

1 English grammar Junior English Grammer Goyal 

2 English Literature 
New Oxford Modern English for 
21st Century Learners-6 Oxford 

3 Math Concise - Math Selina 
4 Physics Essential ICSE - Physics Bharti Bhawan 
5 Biology Concise Biology-6 Selina Publication 
6 Chemistry Essential ICSE Chemistry Bharti Bhawan 
7 History/ Civics New Trends in ICSE - H/C Evergreen 
8 Computer Password-6 Orange Education 
9 M.Sc Righteous-6 Devsiddh Publication 

10 Hindi Kanak -6 Srijan Prakashan  
11 Geo Discovering the World Evergreen Publication 

12 
More Tales from 
Shakespeare More Tales from Shakespeare S.Chand 

13 Atlas Gems midle Atlas 6 Ratna sagar 
14 Hindi Vyakaran Saraswati Vyakaran Suman (H.P) New Saraswati (H.P)  
15 Hindi Saras Katha Kunj -6 Gupta Prakashan 
16 Sanskrit Sanskrit -1 Arya Book Depot 

     
 

   
    
    Class 7 

   S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher 
1 English grammar Senior English Grammer Goyal 

2 English Literature 
New Oxford Modern English for 
21st Century Learners-7 Oxford 

3 Math Concise - Math Selina 
4 Physics Essential ICSE - Physics Bharti Bhawan 
5 Biology Concise Biology-7 Selina Publication 
6 Chemistry Essential ICSE-Chemistry Bharti Bhawan 
7 History/ Civics New Trends in ICSE - H/C Evergreen 
8 Computer Password-7 Orange Education 
9 M.Sc Righteous-7 Devsiddh Publication 

10 Hindi Kanak -7 Srijan Prakashan  
11 Geo Discovering the World Evergreen Publication 
12 Robinson Cruise Great Classic in Simple English IUP 
13 Hindi Vyakaran Saraswati Vyakaran Suman (H.P) New Saraswati (H.P)  
14 Hindi Saras Katha Kunj -7 Gupta Prakashan 
15 Sanskrit Sanskrit -2 Arya Book Depot 

     
 
 

   



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Class 8 

   S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher 
1 English grammar Comprehensive English Grammar IUP 

2 English Literature 
New Oxford Modern English for 
21st Century Learners-8 Oxford 

3 Math Concise Math Selina Publication 
4 Physics Essential ICSE - Physics Bharti Bhawan 
5 Biology Concise Biology-8 Selina Publication 
6 Chemistry Essential ICSE Chemistry Bharti Bhawan 
7 History/ Civics New Trends in ICSE-H/C Candid/Evergreen 
8 Computer Password-8 Orange Education 
9 M.Sc Light to my Path-8 Jonce Publications 

10 Hindi Kanak -8 Srijan Prakashan  
11 Geo New Trends in discovering Evergreen 

12 
Around the World in 80 
days Around the World in 80 days IUP 

13 Hindi Vyakaran Saraswati Vyakaran Suman (H.P) New Saraswati (H.P)  
14 Sanskrit Sanskrit -3 Arya Book Depot 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Class 9 

    S.No Subject Publisher Publisher 

1 
Total english  
Book-IX Morning Star   

2 Light to my Path-9 Jonce Publications  

3 Merchant of Venice 
(Text ) 

Morning Star  

4 Merchant of Venice  
(W/B ) 

Morning Star  

5 Nova ICSE 
Chemistry Lab 
manual -IX 

Nova   

6 Nova ICSE Physics 
Lab manual -IX 

Nova   

7 Nova ICSE Biology 
Lab manual -IX 

Nova   

8 Naya Rasta (T/B) Inter University Press   

9 Naya Rasta (W/B) Inter University Press   

10 Saras Hindi Vyakaran  Evergreen   

11 Ekanki Sanchay (T/B) Evergreen   

12 Ekanki Sanchay 
(W/B) 

Inter University Press   

13 Treasure Trove (T/B) Evergreen  

14 Treasure Trove 
Poems (W/B) 

IUP   

15 Treasure Trove Short 
Stories (W/B) 

IUP   

16 Understanding Com. 
Appli.-IX  

Arya Publishing Co. 
 

  

17 A New approach to 
ICSE Physics - IX 

Goyal Brother Prakashan  

18 
 

ICSE Biology - IX Selina Publishers  

19 ICSE Maths - IX Selina Publishers  

20 ICSE Chemistry - IX Selina Publishers  

21 ICSE History & Civics - Avichal Publications  



IX 

22 Discovering the 
World - IX 

Evergreen Publications  

 

 

Class 
10 

 S.No Subject Name of the Book Publisher 

1 
Total english  
Book-10 Morning Star   

2 Light to my Path-10 Jonce Publications   
3 Understanding Com. Appli.-X  Arya Publishing Co. 

 
4 

A New approach to ICSE Physics - X Goyal Brother Prakashan 

 
5 

ICSE Biology - X Selina Publishers 

 
6 

ICSE Maths - X Selina Publishers 

 
7 

ICSE Chemistry - X Selina Publishers 

 
8 

ICSE History & Civics - X Avichal Publications 

 
9 

Discovering the World - X Evergreen Publications 

 

10 
Practice Skills in Maps and 
Toposheet Candid   

11 ICSE Physics Lab Manual X Nova   

12 ICSE Chemistry Lab Manual X Nova   

13 ICSE Life Lab Manual X Nova   

14  Project File - Maths  Goyal   

15  Project File – H/C  Goyal   
16  Project File - Geography  Goyal   

 


